
 

  

        
 
BID  AWARD REGISTER 
2017/2018  

Date Awarded 
Bid 
NO Description Vendor Price 

25/05/2017 393 
Request for quotation for External 
Audit Service for SACCCS and PCSP.   

Futshane Consulting 
PTY LTD R 93 024.00 

25/05/2017 354 Employee Wellness Assistance Careways R 99 270.26 

19/06/2017 411 CCS Branded Material Kelele communication R421 897.60 

15/06/2017 413 
Joined Marketing and Promotional 
Material for SANEDI and DOE  

Black Moon Advertising 
& Research (PTY)LTD R 106 452.06 

14/06/2017 419 
Facilitation of a strategic Planning 
Session for SANEDI 

Tranxend Consulting 
(PTY)LTD  R 40 000.00 

21/06/2017 426 Annual report IE Communications R75 681.18 

04/07/2017 428 
Ex post evaluation for the SWITCH 
Africa Green Urban-Econ R 211 779.00 

17/07/2017 424 

Development of a Performance 
Framework and Annual Performance 
Plan for SANEDI 

Group Dynamics 
Facilitators CC R 371 070.00 



08/08/2017 426 

Layout, Design, Proof –Reading, 
Editing and Printing of the 2016/17 
Annual Report IE Communications  R 75 681.18 

03/09/2017 400 

Expression of Interest Seismic 2D 
Survey and Processing for the 
Zululand Basin-KwaZulu- Natal, 
South Africa 

 Polaris Seismic 
International 

 GAP Geophysics 

 Geophysical 
Services Centre  

 DMT GMBH 

 SA Exploration  
 

Expression of 
Interest 

20/09/2017 437 HR functions support 
Altimax Chartered 
Accountants R 196 422.00 

21/09/2017 427 
Venue for CCS 5th Biennial 
Conference  

Coastlands Umhlanga 
Hotels and Resorts R 635 500.00 

21/09/2017 407 

Annual Supply contract for the IT 

Equipment  

 
Providence Software 
Solutions Sample Price  

24/10/2017 420  Internal Audit Function 
Rakoma & Associates 
Inc. 

 R 
1 544 142.00 

04/10/2017 416 

Marketing and communication 
material for CCS 5th Biennial 
Conference Shereno Printers cc  R80 297.50 

25/10/2017 431 
Sustainable Energy Consumption and 
production 

Promethium Carbon 
PTY LTD R 226 806.00 

17/11/2017 441 Media Monitoring Services 
, Meltwater South Africa 
(PTY) LTD R 338 580.00 

11/01/2018 450 

Layout, design, proof-reading, 
editing and printing of the 2018/19 
APP Pulse Mag (PTY)LTD R57 500.00 

22/02/2018 422 Internal Control System Review Nexia SAB&T    R 599 661.00 

08/02/ 2018 439 
Review of the Energy Research 
Programme 

Enterprises University of 
Pretoria R 569 772.00 

03/05/2018 459 
Facilitation of a strategic session for 
SANEDI Thinking Fusion Africa R 62 100.00 

14/05/2018 430 
Ad hoc Public Relations, Technical 
Writing and Editing Services Litha Communications R 1 523.75 

17/05/2018 436 Network Printers ETG Solutions R 667 635.99 



21/05/2018 483 High Court Legal Representation Nyapotse Incorporated R 15 600.00 

20/06/2018 451 Bid Committee Training Pearson Corporate R 51 580.00 

20/07/2018 482 

Lay, Design, Proof-reading, Editing 
and Printing of the 2018/19 Annual 
Repoort Energy Efficiency  R 69 140.00 

25/07/2018 458a 

Survey the implementation 
requirements of carbon capture and 
storage technology for the south 
African industry SACCS R 484 720.00 

27/07/2018 488 

Venue and Catering  for energy 
management systems & RECP 
training for municipalities 30th July 
2018- 03rd August 2018 REEP R60 245.63 

14/08/2018 447a Company Secretarial Services Corporate Services R 589 825.80 

31/08/2018 492 12L Road Show Venue Cape Town Energy Efficiency R 60 895.00 

31/08/2018 485 

Layout, Design, Proof reading, 
editing and printing of the 2018 
ESCO Energy efficiency R 59 590.00 

31/08/2018 492 12L Road Show Venue Mpumalanga Energy Efficiency R 21 257.00 

31/08/2018 492 12L Road Show Venue Durban Energy Efficiency R 66 734.00 

19/09/2018 489 

Design, Supply & Installation of an 
Energy Management System and 
Energy Pumps Energy Efficiency R 1 854 079.45 

19/09/2018 495 Contract Management Training Corporate Services R 36 225.00 

05/10/2018 457 

Design, Layout and Proof-reading of 
Marketing and Communications 
Materials Energy Efficiency R 135 113. 50 

16/11/2018 497 Board end-year evaluation Corporate Services R 170 430.00 

10/11/2018 484 
Expression of Interest for 12L Expert 
Review Panelist Energy Efficiency N/A 

22/11/2018 490 

Installation of Solar Water Heating 
System and Associated 
Infrastructure Working for Energy R 1 023 500.00 

07/12/2018 498 
Development of Carbon Capture and 
Storage Demonstration Models SACCS R 101 500.00 

31/01/2019 449a 

Decommission and disposal of lead 
acid batteries and sola PV support 
structure al Lucingweni Project site Working for Energy Offset Value 



 


